Blutspenden bis zum 21.05.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

16.05.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:15-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:45-19:30 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Niestetal / Sandershausen 34266
Rathaus/Sitzungssaal
Heiligenroder Str. 70

Grinberg-Lehnheim 35305
DGH Lehnheim
Lochweg 2

Kinzell / Dietershausen 36093
Bilrgerhaus Dietershausen
Bergstr. 2

Tann 36142
Rhodnhalle
Am Kalkofen 6

Wanfried 37281
Erich-Schroder-Halle
Vor dem Untertor

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Dreieich / Offenthal 63303
Philipp-Képpen-Halle
Friedhofstr. 1 a

Weiterstadt / Braunshardt 64331
Burgerhaus
Parkstr. 1

Lampertheim 68623
Altrhein-Halle

Saarstral3e/ Anf. Uber Biedensandstral3e



16.05.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Aidlingen 71134
Sonnenberghalle
FeldbergstralRe 24

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Albstadt / Laufen 72459
Turn- und Festhalle Laufen
Gallusstral3e 33

lIsfeld 74360
Steinbeishalle
Vorstadtstr. 21

Dobel 75335
Kurhaus Dobel
Neue Herrenalber StralRe 11

Bietigheim 76467
Alter Tabakschuppen
Stockwiese 6

RuRRheim 76706
Pfinzhalle RuRheim
Ruchenstralle 2

Bad Peterstal-Griesbach 77740
Kulturhaus
Kurhausweg 13

Ottersweier 77833
Sport - und Festhalle Unzhurst
Nelkenstr. 20



16.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
13:30-17:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
12:30-16:30 Uhr

Lahr 77933
Freie Evangelische Schule Lahr
Rainer-Haungs-Str. 3.

Trossingen 78647
Fritz-Kiehn-Sporthalle
Achauerstral3e 45

Uhlingen-Birkendorf 79777
Haus des Gastes
Schwarzwaldstr. 44

Friedrichshafen 88046
DRK-Ortsverein FN e.V
Rotkreuzstr. 2

Langenau 89129
Stadthalle
KarlstrafRe 27

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Bad Zwesten 34596
CJD Jugenddorf-Christophorusschule
Musikgeb&ude, Bergfreiheiter Str. 19

Frankenberg 35066
Philippp-Soldan-Forum
Teichweg 3

Biedenkopf / Wallau 35216
Fritz-Henkel-Halle
Birkenweg

Wetzlar 35578
Stadthalle Wetzlar
Brihlsbachstr. 2 b

Frankfurt 60325
Uni Campus Westend
Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

19.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Hasselroth / Niedermittlau 63594
Friedrich-Hofacker-Halle
Taunusstr. 2

GroR-Bieberau 64401
Burgerzentrum
Marktstr. 39

Mannheim - Dorint 68161
Dorint Kongresshotel Mannheim
Friedrichsring 6

Viernheim 68519
Freie ev. Gemeinde Viernheim
Walter-Oehmichen-Str. 16

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Stuttgart - HAKK 70173
Haus der Katholischen Kirche
Konigstral3e 7

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Rosenberg 73494
Virngrundhalle
Virngrundweg 6

Bartholoma 73566
TSV-Halle
Im Schopf 35

Lochgau 74369
Gemeindehalle
Riedstralle 4



19.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Sinsheim 74889
Dr.-Sieber-Halle
FriedrichstraRe 17

Eppingen / Rohrbach 75031

GieRhibelhalle
InselstralRe

Odenheim 76684
Mehrzweckhalle
ForsthausstraRe 10

Singen 78224

Freie evangelische Gemeinde

Freiburger Stral3e 4a

Denzlingen 79211
Kultur- und Birgerhaus
Stuttgarter StralRe 30

Albbruck 79774
Gemeindehalle
Schulstr. 15

Heiligenberg 88633
Sennhof am Schlof}
SchulstralRe 1

Hermaringen 89568
Gussenhalle
GlussenstralRe 18

Allmendingen 89604
Turn- und Festhalle
Marienstr.16

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Baunatal 34225
Stadthalle Baunatal
Marktplatz 14



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

20.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:45-20:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:45-20:15 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

Sohrewald 34320
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Wattenbach
Welleréder Str. 62

Calden 34379
Mittelpunktschule
Weserstr.

Diemelstadt/Rhoden 34474
Stadthalle
Walme 1 -3

Hinfeld 36088
DRK-Haus
Mackenzeller Str. 19

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstra3e 1

Roédermark / Urberach 63322
Halle Urberach
Am Schellbusch 1

Maintal/Dornigheim 63477
Turngemeinde Ddrnigheim 1882 e.V.
Bahnhofstr. 64

Neuberg 63543
Birgerhaus
Muhlstr. 22

Hockenheim 68766
Pestalozzi-Halle
RathausstrafRe 3

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

20.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Muller StralRe 4/1

Reutlingen - Reicheneck 72766
Herzog Ulrich Halle
Herzog Ulrich StralRe

Denkendorf 73770
Festhalle
MihlhaldenstralRe 111

Neckarsulm 74172
Kultursaal in der Ballei
Deutschordenplatz 1

Untermiinkheim 74547
Weinbrennerhalle
Im Bihl 3

Waldbronn / Reichenbach 76337
Kurhaus Reichenbach
Etzenroter Stral3e 2

Haslach 77716
Stadthalle
Hauptstral3e 1a

MeiBenheim/Kirzell 77974
Unditz-Halle
Westendstr. 17

Villingen-Schwenningen / Schwenningen 78054
DRK-Haus
Alleenstral3e 3

Konstanz 78462
Schanzle-Sporthalle
Winterersteig 23

Wellendingen 78669
Neuwies- Festhalle
RathausstrafRe 10



Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

20.05.2025
12:30-16:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
11:00-18:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Heidenheim-Mergelstetten 89522
Sport und Festhalle
Hainenbachstr.19

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Lohfelden 34253
Burgerhaus Lohfelden
Dr. Walter-Libcke- Platz 2

Naumburg 34311
Elbetalschule Naumburg
Am Kuhberg

Weilburg 35781
Birgerhaus Weilburg-Ahausen
Selterser Str. 78

Haunetal-Neukirchen 36166
Blrgerhaus/Haweli
Konrad-Zuse-Platz 2-4

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Schmitten / Arnoldshain 61389
Sporthalle Hattstein
Blrgermeister-Pouzaud-Stral3e

Erlensee 63526
Erlenhalle
Am Rathaus 20

Pfungstadt / Eschollbriicken 64319
Burgerheim Eschollbriicken
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Str. 8



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

21.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
11:00-15:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Otzberg / Lengfeld 64853
Feuerwehr Otzberg / Lengfeld
Am Sportplatz 15

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Stuttgart / Weilimdorf 70499
Veranstaltungsraum Kirche Jesu Christi
Deidesheimer Str. 39

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Rottenburg 72108
Festhalle Rottenburg
Seebronner Str. 20

Hohenstein 72531
Hohensteinhalle
Hohensteinschule 3

Bietigheim / Bissingen 74321
Halle am Viadukt
Holzgartenstral3e 28

Mosbach 74821
DHBW
Lohrtalweg 10

Deckenpfronn 75392
Gemeindehalle
Weil3enberger Allee

Bruchsal / Untergrombach 76646
Bundschuhhalle
JoR3-Fritz-StralRe 3



21.05.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Konstanz 78462
Schénzle-Sporthalle
Winterersteig 23

Lauterbach 78730
Gemeindehaus
Pfarrer-Sieger-Str. 15



